Fryers: Single Tank General Purpose Fryer - 1 Basket - W270 mm- 3.0 kW

Single Tank General Purpose Fryer - 1 Basket - W 270 mm - 3.0 kKW
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Fryers: Single Tank General Purpose Fryer - 1 Basket - W270 nm- 3.0 kW

The 3kW Lynx 400 Electric Counter Top Fryer is designed to plug in and play, which means that you'll be producing perfect fried chips in no time
at all.

Rating: Not Rated Yet
Price

Price with discount £329.00
£394.80

Discount

Ask a question about this product

ManufacturerLincat

Description

Removable control head to aid easy cleaning and maintenance
Thermostatically controlled to give better and more consistent cooking results
Safety thermostat to prevent overheat

Stainless steel tanks for easy cleaning

Comes with batter plate to allow open frying
Nickel plated baskets for easy cleaning
Plug and play for an easy installation

Full Description

The 3kW Lynx 400 Electric Counter Top Fryer might be small, but it's sturdy too. Built to last, the fryer is designed to plug in and play, which
means that you'll be producing perfect fried chips in no time at all. Stainless steel tanks and nickel plated baskets make for easy cleaning, while
the safety thermostat prevents overheating for added safety. Whether you're cooking in a bar, a cafe or a pub, the Lynx 400 Electric Counter
Top Fryer will not let you down.

Summary

Brand Lincat

Range Lynx 400

Power Type Electric

Unit Type Counter-top

Available in UK Only No

UK Warranty 2 Years Parts and Labour Warranty
Export Warranty Contact your local dealer

GTIN 5056105101024

Power and Performance

Total Power kW 3.0
Temperature Range °C 130-190

IP Rating 1P23
Temperature Control Mechanical

Key Specifications

2/ 3


https://www.bottlefridge.co.uk/index.php?option=com_virtuemart&view=productdetails&task=askquestion&virtuemart_product_id=86&virtuemart_category_id=10&tmpl=component
https://www.bottlefridge.co.uk/index.php?option=com_virtuemart&view=manufacturer&virtuemart_manufacturer_id=16&tmpl=component

Fryers: Single Tank Ceneral

Pur pose Fryer - 1 Basket - W270 mm -

3.0 kW

Number of Baskets
Number of Tanks
Gravity Filtration
Pumped Filtration

Capacity
Product Output per Hour
Capacity Litres

Weights and Dimensions
Unit Height (External) mm
Unit Width (External) mm
Unit Depth (External) mm
Net Weight Kg

Supply Connections

Requires Installation

Requires Electrical Supply
UK 3 Pin Plug

Requires Hardwiring

Electrical Supply Rating Watts
Single Phase Amps

Single Phase Voltage

Shipping

Packed Weight Kg
Packed Height cm
Packed Width cm

Packed Depth cm

Less

Reviews

There are yet no reviews for this product.

No
No

8kg chips - 12mm [frozen], 11kg chips - 12mm [chil
4

315
270
417

No
Yes
Yes
No
3,000
13.0
230

8.8
42
48
38

3/


http://www.tcpdf.org

