Single Tank General Purpose Fryer - 1 Basket - W 270 mm - 3.0 kW



The 3kW Lynx 400 Electric Counter Top Fryer is designed to plug in and play, which means that you'll be producing perfect fried chips in no time at all.

Rating: Not Rated Yet **Price** Price with discount £329.00

£394.80

Discount

Ask a question about this product

ManufacturerLincat

Description

- Removable control head to aid easy cleaning and maintenance
- · Thermostatically controlled to give better and more consistent cooking results
- Safety thermostat to prevent overheat
- · Stainless steel tanks for easy cleaning
- · Comes with batter plate to allow open frying
- Nickel plated baskets for easy cleaning
- Plug and play for an easy installation

## **Full Description**

The 3kW Lynx 400 Electric Counter Top Fryer might be small, but it's sturdy too. Built to last, the fryer is designed to plug in and play, which means that you'll be producing perfect fried chips in no time at all. Stainless steel tanks and nickel plated baskets make for easy cleaning, while the safety thermostat prevents overheating for added safety. Whether you're cooking in a bar, a cafe or a pub, the Lynx 400 Electric Counter Top Fryer will not let you down.

Summary Brand Range Power Type Unit Type Available in UK Only UK Warranty Export Warranty GTIN

Power and Performance Total Power kW Temperature Range °C IP Rating Temperature Control

**Key Specifications** 

Lincat Lynx 400 Electric Counter-top No 2 Years Parts and Labour Warranty Contact your local dealer 5056105101024

3.0 130-190 IP23 Mechanical

Number of Baskets Number of Tanks Gravity Filtration Pumped Filtration	1 1 No No
Capacity Product Output per Hour Capacity Litres	8kg chips - 12mm [frozen], 11kg chips - 12mm [chil 4
Weights and Dimensions Unit Height (External) mm Unit Width (External) mm Unit Depth (External) mm Net Weight Kg	315 270 417 8
Supply Connections Requires Installation Requires Electrical Supply UK 3 Pin Plug Requires Hardwiring Electrical Supply Rating Watts Single Phase Amps Single Phase Voltage	No Yes Yes No 3,000 13.0 230
Shipping Packed Weight Kg Packed Height cm Packed Width cm Packed Depth cm	8.8 42 48 38

## Less

## Reviews

There are yet no reviews for this product.